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Koei Garbo

Dam's sire

Yasaka Fine(JPN)

Million Disk(JPN)

Black Tuxedo

H5

7

3

9th

4th

Sakurasakurasakura(JPN)

7

4

6

8

8
6

Yutaka Take

Horse

4 3

Dam

10

56.0

Redeemer

2

Mr JR Fleming

Teizo Shishikura
Seiran Fighter Seiran Power Takaaki Hara Seiran Bokujo

Nojima Bokujo

Groom Dancer Mitsuyuki Miyazaki

Powerful Lady

Yoshinori Sakae
Dashing Eagle La Caissiere Hideyuki Mori

Hiroto Kawashima Haruo Nojima

Brian's Time

Copertina

2 13

Shadai Farm

Sire

56.0

1
Shishino Teio(JPN)

4

1:14.2

Trio
19,425,200

1-13-8
69,430,200

Total Sold

2201-8-13 2,4501-13 1,660
PAY-OFF

(for 100Yen)

Makoto Tamura

Kawacho Sangyo Co.Ltd.

Ramsey Pastoral Co Pty Ltd
Kenji Yokose

Nobo Mama

Afleet

12,005,200
Trifecta

Masayuki Kawashima Nisshinn Bokujo

8

Sold (Yen)

6th

Exacta

Yuichi Fukunaga

Fuyuki Igarashi

121,463,800

1
2

10
34.95

1.5

4

192.0

43.8

Nisshinn Bokujo Co.Inc.

185.291:13.0

Breeder
Jockey
TrainerDam's dam

13.0

4.4

Orion Farm Co.Ltd.
Hideki Kakugawa

3

12

4

Paka Paka Farm

6

8

Win
Fav

Owner

1:13.2

1:11.6
3

3.7

Margin

1/2

Win
Odds

699.6

Sex
Age

H9

H7

M5

total1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

FP

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

4,400,000
0

22,000,000
0

Bk Hs
Finish
(1/10s)

Position
4c2c 3c

2,200,0003,300,0004,400,000

1c

22,000,000

Weight
(Kg)

Horse

2

Yasaka Fine(JPN)
H5 56.0

10

1:13.3
3

111

M5 54.0 110.1

1:13.0 HD

9
8

1:13.3
HD

9

Ampere(JPN)

71:13.4

7th 1/2

1/23

Pretty Gold(AUS)

1st 1 Maruka Fleet(JPN)

6th
5th

3rd

12

8

1

5

1:11.567
1

5

Gaburin(AUS)

Million Disk(JPN) H7 57.0
2

56.0H9
10

6 1:13.8 213 1356.0Narita Black(JPN)
Sakurasakurasakura(JPN)

288.9

11 253.91:14.7 2 1/2
12 12

H9

M5 54.0
11

2nd

8th 11 Sakura Vijay(JPN)

54.0
56.0

13

4

Mystic Dia(JPN)

56.0

10th

FP

11th Approach Again(JPN)75
5

4 Elegant Speech(JPN)
12th

9th

5th

13th

2nd

3rd

4th

10th

7th

8th

Takafumi Hattori

Unbridled

My Heroine

Ryuichi Yamaguchi

Elegant Speech(JPN)

Ampere(JPN)

Sakura Vijay(JPN)

Victory Speech
No Telling

Ammirare

Gaburin(AUS)
Fusaichi Pegasus

Pilgrim

Cacoethes
Mystic Dia(JPN)

Private Account

Fully Forgiven

Briscay

No Lute
Karim Feather

Dyna Mine

Happy Request
Afleet Tony Bin

Danehill

Wild Rush

Danehill

South AtlanticBrian's Time

Fusaichi Pegasus

0

Tanioka Bokujo

Masataka Sakuma
Masaaki Kuwamura

Mitsuru Kuninobu

1:12.2

0

MOMBETSU 10R

June 16th, 2011, 1200m, Dirt Standard, Fine
Mix, Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 33,000,000Yen

HOKKAIDO SPRINT CUP (L)

33,000,000
0

2,200,000 1,100,000
0

33,000,000

3,300,000

1,100,000

Bracket Q. Quinella

Junji Tanaka

April Sonnett

5 7

H6

1-8 650
10,088,200

1-13 860
3,809,700

Show
2,439,600

110
110
100

Win
4,265,700

440

3

Tayasu Tsuyoshi

Hiroshi Takami

1st

1 1:15.4
C4 56.0

13th

Yutaka Masumoto

Shadai Race Horse Co.Inc.
Shadai Farm

Shun Ishizaki

Yoshiyuki Arakawa

Kiyomine Bokujo
Yoshihiko Shimura

Masayoshi Ebina
Sagami Kotobuki
Nihon Pillow Winner

Wedding Dia Toho Dia Mataji Yoshida
Yoshitsugu Okada Masahiro Hirofuji 
Masamitsu Saika

Narita Black(JPN)
Black Tie Affair

12th Shishino Teio(JPN)
Swept Overboard

Spring a Mine

Pretty Gold(AUS)

Maruka Fleet(JPN)

11th Approach Again(JPN)

Kozue Nagatsuka
Laurel Jewel Cat's-eye Junji Osaki Kumazawa Bokujo

Sunshine Forever Yuji Iwahashi

Black Tie Affair Habat Shinichi Terachi Kazuo Matsumoto
Paddle Again Bold Watcher Masamitsu Saika Noriyuki Yuri


